City of Newcastle Golf Club

Player Name

Division 1

Stephen James Farndell

Steve Redpath

Michael J Walker

lan Donalson

Les Miller

J Holmes

John William Jones

Lewis Walton

Michael McRae

T Atkinson

Steven Wallace

B O'Donnell

M Worley

Jonathan Burke

S. Hogarth

Christine Elliott

John Blackburn

G R Gray

K A Cairns

Handicap

13

14

11

19

19

15

13

21

1"

16

16

14

Twos Analysis
Yellow Peril 3 from 4 stableford on 24/02/2018

Hole

2 @ 2nd
2 @ 2nd
2 @ 2nd
2 @ 12th
2 @ 6th
2@ 12th
2 @ 6th
2 @ 14th
2 @ 14th
2 @ 2nd
2 @ 14th
2 @ 6th
2 @ 14th
2 @ 14th
2 @ 14th
2 @ 2nd
2 @ 14th
2 @ 6th

2 @ 2nd
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Player Name Handicap Hole
Division 1
Geoff Davison (j) 5 2@ 2nd

lan Davidson 3 2 @ 14th
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